
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

M M3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BREAK RANKS BUL, 19/03/2024, R4, MLast start Masters winner M3/1R. Tyler 545683 7/02721M 2P 1P 3P 2PD08/02/2020

 2 BLAKEY BOY RIC, 24/03/2024, R2, MLast start Masters winner M3/1M. Clarke 533639 7/01371M 6M 8P 4P 3PD02/05/2019

 3 FALCON FLY GBN, 08/03/2024, R4, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1K. Lambos 539378 19/01642M 7M 3M 3Y 5MD16/11/2019

 4 NORDIC INFERNO BUL, 19/03/2024, R4, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1S. Sundstrom 534575 6/01582M 3M 2M 4P 7PD19/05/2019

 5 LEE KEEPING RIC, 24/03/2024, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1C. Green 541769 8/01443M 1M 4M 5P 5PD20/01/2020

 6 RUST BUCKET BEN, 23/02/2024, R10Weighted points score M3/2R. Tyler 545687 6/02017P 1P 6P 3P 7PD08/02/2020

 7 TIME CHARIOT BUL, 26/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M3/1J. Reminis 542357 11/01595P 3M 4M 4M 2MD02/02/2020

 8 ON THE BUS RIC, 24/03/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/1R. O'Brien 535110 22/01157M 8M 4M 3M 4MD08/06/2019

 9 INVICTUS ETHAN 1 RIC, 17/03/2024, R10, MWeighted points score M3/1C. Green 528921 15/01105M 6M 4M 6M 2MD13/11/2018

 10 TEARS TO CHEERS NOW, 04/03/2024, R7, MWeighted points score M3/1K. Markham 542848 4/01048M 5M 5M 5M 1MB25/11/2019

 11 BARNEY BIG EARS MAT, 25/03/2024, R11, MWeighted points score M3/1B. Harmey 542909 8/0986M 7M 6M 5M 4PD11/02/2020

 12 EMBARKING 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M3/2D. Kerr 543425 6/0827P 7P 6P 4M 6PD16/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LADY LUCK ETHICS BUL, 26/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*D. Smith 546437 11/101231P 6P 6P 7P 7PB28/05/2020

 2 HARRY CONFETTI 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1D. Kerr 564403 7/62286P 3P 3P 1P 5PD28/10/2021

 3 WOOLGOOLGA LASS BUL, 19/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Galea 567578 6/42823P 2P 1P 1P 1PB12/01/2022

 4 LITTLE HYPED BUL, 26/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Mortimer 561984 5/32642P 2P 1P 1P 2PB29/07/2021

 5 MIDNIGHT MACK 1 BUL, 26/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Campton 562894 9/42073P 5P 1P 3P 3PD03/09/2021

 6 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 BUL, 26/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Micallef 531243 16/121763P 3P 4P 4P 2MD11/12/2018

 7 ELSIE'S ETHICS GOS, 06/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Smith 546434 6/51323P 8P 7P 6P 3PB28/05/2020

 8 SAGAN BALE RIC, 24/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Newham 552700 4/31263P 3P 5P 6P 8PD22/12/2020

 9 ZIGGY GIRL GBN, 22/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Lovelee 550736 7/31173P 5P 6P 5P 7PB27/10/2020

 10 SNIPES GBN, 22/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1R. Brewer 529646 18/142313M 4M 1M 4M 2MD18/01/2019

 11 KING OF SECRETS DAP, 14/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Brooks 567979 6/31885P 1P 1P 1Y 6YD02/11/2021

 12 HYPERVENTILATE 2 BUL, 26/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Croser 524919 19/91394P 6P 3M 4P 5PD29/08/2018

 13 SIRIUS PSYCHO RIS, 26/03/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/1D. Smith 553674 11/101385Y 3P 2P 7Y 8YB02/01/2021

 14 SAIKO 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Kerr 557786 4/31296P 4P 7P 4P 1PD13/04/2021

 15 MISSY BANNER MAT, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Harmey 553876 6/4848P 6P 7P 4P 4PB14/01/2021

 16 JILLIBY SIVO MAT, 25/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Harmey 564662 5/4577P 8P 7P 7P 8PD31/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

P 5 340 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 NOT SO SILENT Grade 5Grade order 5/3V. Sultana 576284 3/22132P 1P 2P 3P 6PD02/07/2022

 2 DOMENICO FLYER Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Bell 574467 3/22133P 3P 2P 4P 1PD22/06/2022

 3 SHE'S A DARLING Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. Meilak 573166 1/02022P 3P 2P 3P 1PB14/02/2022

 4 MOMENTS OF MAGIC Grade 5Grade order 5/5V. Murray 567217 2/01842P 1P 1P 6PB27/12/2021

 5 PRINCESS MILA Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Sing 569170 3/21715P 7P 4P 1P 1PB18/02/2022

 6 LADY LUELLA Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Clarke 562660 2/11688P 3P 1P 4P 1PB30/08/2021

 7 HE'S A SECRET Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Brooks 567980 3/21674P 3P 1P 5Y 2YD02/11/2021

 8 FERNANDO VELLA Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Sultana 576396 1/01511PD30/08/2022

 9 FANTASIA QUEEN Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Clarke 565969 3/21476P 3P 7P 1P 5PB29/11/2021

 10 ZEAM BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. O'Regan 560803 3/11445P 6P 6P 2P 2PB05/07/2021

 11 MARRICKVILLE BOB Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Brown 569527 1/01241P 3P 5P 3PD03/03/2022

 12 MIGHTY SAVANNAH Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Galea 568975 1/01127Y 2P 1P 5Y 7YB11/02/2022

 13 NON STOP NASH Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Summers 563899 1/01101P 4PD15/10/2021

 14 CAPTAIN RUBY Grade 5Grade order 5/3D. Kerr 567201 3/21082P 5P 8P 6P 5PB25/12/2021

 15 MAJOR JOHNSON Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Johnson 570006 1/0934P 8P 6P 1P 5PD21/12/2021

 16 SUPER JANE Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Galea 556140 2/1878P 8P 3P 7P 6PB14/02/2021

 17 TARAWI AROURA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Green 568820 1/0846P 5P 5P 6P 5PB03/02/2022

 18 SHINKANSEN Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Clarke 562657 2/1797Y 2Y 8P 6P 6PD30/08/2021

 19 JILLIBY JEWEL Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Harmey 564666 1/075(FEL)P 7P 4P 7P 6PB31/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WOOLGOOLGA LASS BUL, 19/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Galea 567578 6/42823P 2P 1P 1P 1PB12/01/2022

 2 LITTLE HYPED BUL, 26/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Mortimer 561984 5/32642P 2P 1P 1P 2PB29/07/2021

 3 MIDNIGHT MACK 1 BUL, 26/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Campton 562894 9/42073P 5P 1P 3P 3PD03/09/2021

 4 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 BUL, 26/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Micallef 531243 16/121763P 3P 4P 4P 2MD11/12/2018

 5 ELSIE'S ETHICS GOS, 06/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Smith 546434 6/51323P 8P 7P 6P 3PB28/05/2020

 6 SAGAN BALE RIC, 24/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Newham 552700 4/31263P 3P 5P 6P 8PD22/12/2020

 7 ZIGGY GIRL GBN, 22/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Lovelee 550736 7/31173P 5P 6P 5P 7PB27/10/2020

 8 SNIPES GBN, 22/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1R. Brewer 529646 18/142313M 4M 1M 4M 2MD18/01/2019

 9 KING OF SECRETS DAP, 14/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Brooks 567979 6/31885P 1P 1P 1Y 6YD02/11/2021

 10 HYPERVENTILATE 2 BUL, 26/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Croser 524919 19/91394P 6P 3M 4P 5PD29/08/2018

 11 SIRIUS PSYCHO RIS, 26/03/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/1D. Smith 553674 11/101385Y 3P 2P 7Y 8YB02/01/2021

 12 SAIKO 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Kerr 557786 4/31296P 4P 7P 4P 1PD13/04/2021

 13 MISSY BANNER MAT, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Harmey 553876 6/4848P 6P 7P 4P 4PB14/01/2021

 14 JILLIBY SIVO MAT, 25/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Harmey 564662 5/4577P 8P 7P 7P 8PD31/10/2021

4 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 March 2024 - 06:58 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DOMINATOR DAN 2 BUL, 26/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Brown 569528 0/01343P 2P 3PD03/03/2022

 2 MOONRAKER MISS 2 GBN, 22/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Meilak 565104 0/01342PB16/11/2021

 3 TO THE STATION BUL, 26/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Andersen 572796 0/01033P 5P 3PD17/02/2022

 4 MATTAPAN BUL, 26/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Matic 573541 0/0982P 3P 6P 5PD01/06/2022

 5 SWING AND DING RIS, 24/02/2024, R4, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Tyler 574237 0/01012Y 4PD11/06/2022

 6 LAST GRAND 2 GBN, 15/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. O'Brien 576876 0/0822P 6P 5PD30/08/2022

 7 FILL US IN 2 TEM, 13/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Kerr 573770 0/0695P 7P 2P 8P 7PD08/06/2022

 8 LITTLE DEMON RIC, 18/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Clarke 561188 0/0668P 2P 4P 8P 7PB09/05/2021

 9 JACOBITE JACK 1 TEM, 20/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Kerr 573604 0/0258PD06/06/2022

 10 IS THAT INDY 2 BUL, 26/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Mahoney 573679 0/0386P 6Y 8YB08/06/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PAVLOV BALE RIC, 24/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2M. Newham 552697 7/61531P 5P 7P 3P 5PD22/12/2020

 2 LEONIDAS BUL, 26/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/1D. Campbell 553848 10/52614P 3P 1P 3P 1PD21/01/2021

 3 BLUE GOOSE BOY WPK, 10/02/2024, R5, CWeighted points score 4/2/2D. Gatt 563161 11/32473C 4P 4C 1P 5PD20/06/2021

 4 HARRY CONFETTI 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1D. Kerr 564403 7/62286P 3P 3P 1P 5PD28/10/2021

 5 CHIEF LIGHTNING BUL, 26/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/3J. Magri 567243 4/22581P 1P 3P 1P 1PD05/01/2022

 6 BLAZING PANTHER BUL, 26/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3A. Williams 570286 3/22021P 5P 1P 2Y 2YB21/03/2022

 7 ME ME CELEBRITY BUL, 26/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Smith 570953 6/42282P 4P 3P 3P 1PB22/03/2022

 8 MIDNIGHT MACK 2 BUL, 26/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Campton 562894 9/42073P 5P 1P 3P 3PD03/09/2021

 9 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 BUL, 26/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Micallef 531243 16/121763P 3P 4P 4P 2MD11/12/2018

 10 LANGE'S LAD GBN, 15/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Tutt 556844 3/01442P 8P 7P 6P 1PD04/04/2021

 11 NICKO QUEEN NOW, 25/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Bell 569289 3/11173P 5P 6P 4P 4PB25/11/2021

 12 MIDNIGHT DRIVER GBN, 22/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Markham 564457 1/01042P 6P 5P 6P 7YD19/10/2021

 13 INTERSTATE MAC 2 MAT, 25/03/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4J. Jackson 565050 4/12131P 2P 6P 2P 3PD27/10/2021

 14 DOONSIDE LEWIS RIS, 26/03/2024, R4, YLast start Country winner 5/3L. Galea 567580 9/22301Y 2P 1P 3Y 1YD12/01/2022

 15 EXPRESS ETHICS RIS, 26/03/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/2D. Smith 557688 12/32323Y 3Y 2Y 2Y 2YD03/04/2021

 16 FOREIGN CAPITAL BUL, 26/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2V. Sultana 573585 4/32075P 1P 4P 2P 1PD11/06/2022

 17 NEW CALCULATIONS 2 RIC, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Farrugia 568527 2/01594P 3P 2P 7P 1PD28/12/2021

 18 MAJOR SOKO DAP, 21/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Johnson 570013 4/31537P 5P 1P 2P 7PB21/12/2021

 19 TALENTED LADY BUL, 19/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1V. Murray 551840 6/41414P 4P 6P 1P 6PB24/11/2020

 20 HYPERVENTILATE 1 BUL, 26/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Croser 524919 19/91394P 6P 3M 4P 5PD29/08/2018

 21 JACOBITE FARM 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Kerr 573603 1/01384P 7P 3P 6P 2PD06/06/2022

 22 SAIKO 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Kerr 557786 4/31296P 4P 7P 4P 1PD13/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 TRACES GBN, 15/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Tutt 550513 5/11206P 7P 5P 7P 1PB04/10/2020

 24 FEARLESS ETHICS 2 BUL, 26/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Smith 558509 3/11197P 1P 5P 7Y 4PD27/04/2021

 25 INVICTUS ETHAN 2 RIC, 17/03/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1C. Green 528921 15/51105M 6M 4M 6M 2MD13/11/2018

 26 REBEL ZESTA RIC, 24/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Harmey 552062 3/11058P 6P 1P 7P 8PD28/11/2020

 27 MIGHTY SEVEN BUL, 19/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Galea 556143 4/3996P 5P 3P 7P 8PD14/02/2021

 28 SKEDADDLE ZOE TEM, 13/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Tutt 551017 1/0966P 8P 8P 2P 6PB23/10/2020

 29 NATTEO BALE BAL, 30/11/2023, R5Weighted points score 5/5T. O'Regan 549865 4/0928P 7P 5P 6P (FTF)CD23/09/2020

 30 TRIBUTE BALE RIC, 24/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Newham 552701 8/6906P 6P 5P 4P 4PD22/12/2020

 31 TARAWI AROURA 2 DAP, 21/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Green 568820 1/0846P 5P 5P 6P 5PB03/02/2022

 32 EMBARKING 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/5827P 7P 6P 4M 6PD16/01/2020

 33 MISS MAPLE RIC, 13/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Chandler 547905 1/0726P 6P 6P 7P 6PB01/07/2020

 34 KRAKEN SCAR NOW, 25/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Sharp 543796 3/2707P 6P 7P 6M 5MD13/12/2019

 35 INCOMING RIC, 27/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Green 566353 3/2696P 7P 5P 7P 7PD26/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CHIEF LIGHTNING BUL, 26/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/3J. Magri 567243 4/22581P 1P 3P 1P 1PD05/01/2022

 2 BLAZING PANTHER BUL, 26/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3A. Williams 570286 3/22021P 5P 1P 2Y 2YB21/03/2022

 3 ME ME CELEBRITY BUL, 26/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Smith 570953 6/42282P 4P 3P 3P 1PB22/03/2022

 4 MIDNIGHT MACK 2 BUL, 26/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Campton 562894 9/42073P 5P 1P 3P 3PD03/09/2021

 5 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 BUL, 26/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Micallef 531243 16/121763P 3P 4P 4P 2MD11/12/2018

 6 LANGE'S LAD GBN, 15/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Tutt 556844 3/01442P 8P 7P 6P 1PD04/04/2021

 7 NICKO QUEEN NOW, 25/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Bell 569289 3/11173P 5P 6P 4P 4PB25/11/2021

 8 MIDNIGHT DRIVER GBN, 22/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Markham 564457 1/01042P 6P 5P 6P 7YD19/10/2021

 9 INTERSTATE MAC 2 MAT, 25/03/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4J. Jackson 565050 4/12131P 2P 6P 2P 3PD27/10/2021

 10 DOONSIDE LEWIS RIS, 26/03/2024, R4, YLast start Country winner 5/3L. Galea 567580 9/22301Y 2P 1P 3Y 1YD12/01/2022

 11 EXPRESS ETHICS RIS, 26/03/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/2D. Smith 557688 12/32323Y 3Y 2Y 2Y 2YD03/04/2021

 12 FOREIGN CAPITAL BUL, 26/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2V. Sultana 573585 4/32075P 1P 4P 2P 1PD11/06/2022

 13 NEW CALCULATIONS 2 RIC, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Farrugia 568527 2/01594P 3P 2P 7P 1PD28/12/2021

 14 MAJOR SOKO DAP, 21/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Johnson 570013 4/31537P 5P 1P 2P 7PB21/12/2021

 15 TALENTED LADY BUL, 19/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1V. Murray 551840 6/41414P 4P 6P 1P 6PB24/11/2020

 16 HYPERVENTILATE 1 BUL, 26/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Croser 524919 19/91394P 6P 3M 4P 5PD29/08/2018

 17 JACOBITE FARM 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Kerr 573603 1/01384P 7P 3P 6P 2PD06/06/2022

 18 SAIKO 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Kerr 557786 4/31296P 4P 7P 4P 1PD13/04/2021

 19 TRACES GBN, 15/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Tutt 550513 5/11206P 7P 5P 7P 1PB04/10/2020

 20 FEARLESS ETHICS 2 BUL, 26/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Smith 558509 3/11197P 1P 5P 7Y 4PD27/04/2021

 21 INVICTUS ETHAN 2 RIC, 17/03/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1C. Green 528921 15/51105M 6M 4M 6M 2MD13/11/2018

 22 REBEL ZESTA RIC, 24/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Harmey 552062 3/11058P 6P 1P 7P 8PD28/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 MIGHTY SEVEN BUL, 19/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Galea 556143 4/3996P 5P 3P 7P 8PD14/02/2021

 24 SKEDADDLE ZOE TEM, 13/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Tutt 551017 1/0966P 8P 8P 2P 6PB23/10/2020

 25 NATTEO BALE BAL, 30/11/2023, R5Weighted points score 5/5T. O'Regan 549865 4/0928P 7P 5P 6P (FTF)CD23/09/2020

 26 TRIBUTE BALE RIC, 24/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Newham 552701 8/6906P 6P 5P 4P 4PD22/12/2020

 27 TARAWI AROURA 2 DAP, 21/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Green 568820 1/0846P 5P 5P 6P 5PB03/02/2022

 28 EMBARKING 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/5827P 7P 6P 4M 6PD16/01/2020

 29 MISS MAPLE RIC, 13/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Chandler 547905 1/0726P 6P 6P 7P 6PB01/07/2020

 30 KRAKEN SCAR NOW, 25/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Sharp 543796 3/2707P 6P 7P 6M 5MD13/12/2019

 31 INCOMING RIC, 27/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Green 566353 3/2696P 7P 5P 7P 7PD26/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

P 4/5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SIRIUS THINKING 3 BUL, 26/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2D. Smith 553675 9/52563P 4C 2P 1P 3PB02/01/2021

 2 AWESOME ETHICS BGC, 21/03/2024, R2, 1Weighted points score 4/1/1/*D. Smith 558506 11/62414C 3P 4P 1P 3YD27/04/2021

 3 TIGGERLONG MATE 2 WPK, 23/03/2024, R11, CWeighted points score 4/2/2M. Keys 555078 10/71787C 1P 1P 5P 4PD25/01/2021

 4 INTERSTATE MAC 1 MAT, 25/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4J. Jackson 565050 4/12131P 2P 6P 2P 3PD27/10/2021

 5 SHE'S A STAR GBN, 22/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/3W. Meilak 560403 5/22041P 4P 1P 3P 4PB02/04/2021

 6 BETTY BIRDCAGE 2 WPK, 22/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Smith 550294 15/51612P 4P 3P 4C 8CB02/10/2020

 7 NEW CALCULATIONS 1 RIC, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Farrugia 568527 2/01594P 3P 2P 7P 1PD28/12/2021

 8 NICKO KING 1 BUL, 26/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Bell 569293 5/01435P 1P 4P 7C 4CD25/11/2021

 9 JACOBITE FARM 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Kerr 573603 1/01384P 7P 3P 6P 2PD06/06/2022

 10 FEARLESS ETHICS 1 BUL, 26/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Smith 558509 3/11197P 1P 5P 7Y 4PD27/04/2021

 11 UNLEASH ZAC 1 RIS, 16/03/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Chandler 571353 1/01088Y 2P 6P 5P 4PD14/04/2022

10 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 March 2024 - 06:58 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

P 5 472 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MIDNIGHT STALKER Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2M. Farrugia 564170 10/51771P 1P 5P 4P 6PD16/10/2021

 2 ZIPPING SPARTAN Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Hardman 570307 4/32283P 3P 2P 3P (FEL)PD07/03/2022

 3 JUNGLE BLAST Grade 5Grade order 5/3D. Mason 574704 3/22194P 3P 1P 1P 1PD04/07/2022

 4 SHOW IT Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Magri 565738 7/32191P 5P 1P 1P 4PD13/12/2021

 5 WAR PAINT Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Ngurah 557694 6/32103P 3P 1P 2P 6PD12/04/2021

 6 SOLIOLA TO EXCEL Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Williams 552578 9/62014P 3P 4P 2P 2PD18/12/2020

 7 KING OF TULSA Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Farrugia 564171 8/42012P 1P 5P 3P 6PD16/10/2021

 8 BALLOWS TWITCH Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Hardman 570783 1/01592P 7P 3P 6P 3PD03/04/2022

 9 CURSE OF COD Grade 5Grade order 5/3N. Brown 558445 5/21595P 4P 5P 3P 1PD19/04/2021

 10 NICKO KING 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Bell 569293 5/01435P 1P 4P 7C 4CD25/11/2021

11 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 March 2024 - 06:58 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BOAZ GBN, 22/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 1/2R. Brewer 529644 24/153402M 1M 1M 1M 1MD18/01/2019

 2 HARDAWAY RANGER RIC, 25/03/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 1/1R. Marsden 529645 45/232832M 1M 6P 2M 3PD18/01/2019

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 March 2024 - 06:58 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BETTY BIRDCAGE 1 WPK, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/1D. Smith 550294 15/91612P 4P 3P 4C 8CB02/10/2020

13 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 March 2024 - 06:58 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FILL US IN 1 TEM, 13/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Kerr 573770 0/0695P 7P 2P 8P 7PD08/06/2022

 2 JACOBITE JACK 2 TEM, 20/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Kerr 573604 0/0258PD06/06/2022

14 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 March 2024 - 06:58 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SIRIUS THINKING 2 BUL, 26/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2D. Smith 553675 9/52563P 4C 2P 1P 3PB02/01/2021

 2 TIGGERLONG MATE 1 WPK, 23/03/2024, R11, CWeighted points score 4/2/2M. Keys 555078 10/71787C 1P 1P 5P 4PD25/01/2021

15 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 March 2024 - 06:58 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 UNLEASH ZAC 2 RIS, 16/03/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Chandler 571353 1/01088Y 2P 6P 5P 4PD14/04/2022

16 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 March 2024 - 06:58 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 April 2024

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SIRIUS THINKING 1 BUL, 26/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Smith 553675 9/02563P 4C 2P 1P 3PB02/01/2021

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 March 2024 - 06:58 AM WST


